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Herrar U15

Final results (19 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 SÆLE-MEYER Philip NOR BERGENS FK

2 DE GROOTE Casper SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 LE Milton SWE WFF ÖREBRO

3 HOLMGREN Benjamin SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

5 STUKACHOV Arsenij UKR LUGI LUND

6 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm SWE LUGI LUND

7 FISCHL Simon SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

8 ABARAVICIUS Juozas LTU SFCL LUND

9 HAMP Oscar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 JACOBSSON Emil SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

11 PERSSON Oskar SWE SFCL LUND

12 JOHANSSON Frans SWE GOFK VISBY

13 MALMHULT Noah SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

14 SPANT Charlie Bjelland NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

15 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

16 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred SWE UF UPPSALA

17 MAGNUSSON Alfred SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

18 HOLMGREN Adrian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

19 SPUSTA Magnus NOR NJÅRD FEKTING
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Herrar U15

Formula of the competition

19 fencers

Poules round 1:

19 fencers

3 poules 

19 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

19 fencers

3 poules 

19 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 19 fencers
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Herrar U15

Initial ranking (19 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 DE GROOTE Casper SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 HAMP Oscar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

4 JOHANSSON Frans SWE GOFK VISBY

5 FISCHL Simon SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

6 LE Milton SWE WFF ÖREBRO

7 ABARAVICIUS Juozas LTU SFCL LUND

8 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred SWE UF UPPSALA

9 MALMHULT Noah SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

10 MAGNUSSON Alfred SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm SWE LUGI LUND

12 STUKACHOV Arsenij UKR LUGI LUND

13 HOLMGREN Benjamin SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

14 PERSSON Oskar SWE SFCL LUND

15 JACOBSSON Emil SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

16 HOLMGREN Adrian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 SÆLE-MEYER Philip NOR BERGENS FK

17 SPANT Charlie Bjelland NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

17 SPUSTA Magnus NOR NJÅRD FEKTING
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Herrar U15

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  15.10.2023  Piste number 1

Referee: BERG Gabriel KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LE Milton WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 6 23 3

ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCL LUND 0.400 -2 19 4

HOLMGREN Benjamin FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -11 12 6

DE GROOTE Casper DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 23 1

STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGI LUND 0.800 7 22 2

SPANT Charlie Bjelland NJÅRD FEKTING 0.200 -14 10 5
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Poule number 2  15.10.2023  Piste number 2

Referee: GUNNARSSON Olle WFF ÖREBRO, WIGREN Dante WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UF UPPSALA 0.333 -4 22 6

LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 26 3

FISCHL Simon A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.666 5 26 2

PERSSON Oskar SFCL LUND 0.833 4 27 1

HOLMGREN Adrian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -13 16 7

JACOBSSON Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 3 21 4

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGI LUND 0.500 2 23 5
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Poule number 3  15.10.2023  Piste number 3

Referee: GUNNARSSON Bengt WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JOHANSSON Frans GOFK VISBY 0.400 3 20 4

HAMP Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 19 25 1

MAGNUSSON Alfred FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 12 5

SÆLE-MEYER Philip BERGENS FK 0.800 8 24 2

MALMHULT Noah FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 -1 16 3

SPUSTA Magnus NJÅRD FEKTING 0.000 -19 6 6
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Herrar U15

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 HAMP Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 19 25 qualified

2 DE GROOTE Casper DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 23 qualified

3 PERSSON Oskar SFCL LUND 0.833 4 27 qualified

4 SÆLE-MEYER Philip BERGENS FK 0.800 8 24 qualified

5 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGI LUND 0.800 7 22 qualified

6 FISCHL Simon A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.666 5 26 qualified

7 LE Milton WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 6 23 qualified

8 MALMHULT Noah FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 -1 16 qualified

9 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 26 qualified

10 JACOBSSON Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 3 21 qualified

11 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGI LUND 0.500 2 23 qualified

12 JOHANSSON Frans GOFK VISBY 0.400 3 20 qualified

13 ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCL LUND 0.400 -2 19 qualified

14 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UF UPPSALA 0.333 -4 22 qualified

15 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 12 qualified

16 SPANT Charlie Bjelland NJÅRD FEKTING 0.200 -14 10 qualified

17 HOLMGREN Adrian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -13 16 qualified

18 HOLMGREN Benjamin FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -11 12 qualified

19 SPUSTA Magnus NJÅRD FEKTING 0.000 -19 6 qualified
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Herrar U15

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  15.10.2023  Piste number 1

Referee: BERG Gabriel KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SPUSTA Magnus NJÅRD FEKTING 0.166 -12 14 7

LE Milton WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 9 29 2

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGI LUND 0.666 11 26 3

ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCL LUND 0.500 -2 22 4

HOLMGREN Benjamin FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -11 16 6

FISCHL Simon A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.333 -6 21 5

HAMP Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 11 29 1
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Poule number 2  15.10.2023  Piste number 2

Referee: GUNNARSSON Bengt WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UF UPPSALA 0.200 -2 20 5

MALMHULT Noah FKC KARLSKRONA 0.200 -11 12 6

JOHANSSON Frans GOFK VISBY 0.400 -1 20 3

STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGI LUND 0.800 5 21 2

HOLMGREN Adrian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 14 4

DE GROOTE Casper DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 22 1
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Poule number 3  15.10.2023  Piste number 3

Referee: GUNNARSSON Olle WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JACOBSSON Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 6 21 2

LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 12 6

PERSSON Oskar SFCL LUND 0.200 -8 16 5

SÆLE-MEYER Philip BERGENS FK 1.000 17 25 1

SPANT Charlie Bjelland NJÅRD FEKTING 0.600 -1 16 3

MAGNUSSON Alfred FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 17 4
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Herrar U15

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SÆLE-MEYER Philip BERGENS FK 1.000 17 25 qualified

2 DE GROOTE Casper DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 22 qualified

3 HAMP Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 11 29 qualified

4 LE Milton WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 9 29 qualified

5 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGI LUND 0.800 5 21 qualified

6 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGI LUND 0.666 11 26 qualified

7 JACOBSSON Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 6 21 qualified

8 SPANT Charlie Bjelland NJÅRD FEKTING 0.600 -1 16 qualified

9 ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCL LUND 0.500 -2 22 qualified

10 JOHANSSON Frans GOFK VISBY 0.400 -1 20 qualified

11 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 17 qualified

12 HOLMGREN Adrian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 14 qualified

13 FISCHL Simon A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.333 -6 21 qualified

14 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UF UPPSALA 0.200 -2 20 qualified

15 PERSSON Oskar SFCL LUND 0.200 -8 16 qualified

16 MALMHULT Noah FKC KARLSKRONA 0.200 -11 12 qualified

17 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 12 qualified

18 HOLMGREN Benjamin FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -11 16 qualified

19 SPUSTA Magnus NJÅRD FEKTING 0.166 -12 14 qualified
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Herrar U15

Ranking after all poule rounds (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 DE GROOTE Casper DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 27 45 qualified

2 HAMP Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.909 30 54 qualified

3 SÆLE-MEYER Philip BERGENS FK 0.900 25 49 qualified

4 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGI LUND 0.800 12 43 qualified

5 LE Milton WFF ÖREBRO 0.727 15 52 qualified

6 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGI LUND 0.583 13 49 qualified

7 JACOBSSON Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.545 9 42 qualified

8 PERSSON Oskar SFCL LUND 0.545 -4 43 qualified

9 FISCHL Simon A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.500 -1 47 qualified

10 ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCL LUND 0.454 -4 41 qualified

11 JOHANSSON Frans GOFK VISBY 0.400 2 40 qualified

12 MALMHULT Noah FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 -12 28 qualified

13 SPANT Charlie Bjelland NJÅRD FEKTING 0.400 -15 26 qualified

14 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIF STOCKHOLM 0.363 -9 38 qualified

15 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -12 29 qualified

16 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UF UPPSALA 0.272 -6 42 qualified

17 HOLMGREN Adrian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.272 -17 30 qualified

18 HOLMGREN Benjamin FFF STOCKHOLM 0.090 -22 28 qualified

19 SPUSTA Magnus NJÅRD FEKTING 0.090 -31 20 qualified
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Table of 32

1 DE GROOTE Casper
DIF STOCKHOLM

32 ----------
DE GROOTE Casper

17 HOLMGREN Adrian
FFF STOCKHOLM

16 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfr
UF UPPSALA

SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE 
15/11

9 FISCHL Simon
A6 JÖNKÖPING

24 ----------
FISCHL Simon

25 ----------

8 PERSSON Oskar
SFCL LUND

PERSSON Oskar

5 LE Milton
WFF ÖREBRO

28 ----------
LE Milton

21 ----------

12 MALMHULT Noah
FKC KARLSKRONA

MALMHULT Noah

13 SPANT Charlie Bjelland
NJÅRD FEKTING

20 ----------
SPANT Charlie Bjel

29 ----------

4 STUKACHOV Arsenij
LUGI LUND

STUKACHOV Arsenij

3 SÆLE-MEYER Philip
BERGENS FK

30 ----------
SÆLE-MEYER Philip

19 SPUSTA Magnus
NJÅRD FEKTING

14 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry
DIF STOCKHOLM

LINDBÄCK LINDER He
15/3

11 JOHANSSON Frans
GOFK VISBY

22 ----------
JOHANSSON Frans

27 ----------

6 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm
LUGI LUND

HELLNER WALLÉN Wil

7 JACOBSSON Emil
FKC KARLSKRONA

26 ----------
JACOBSSON Emil

23 ----------

10 ABARAVICIUS Juozas
SFCL LUND

ABARAVICIUS Juozas

15 MAGNUSSON Alfred
FFF STOCKHOLM

18 HOLMGREN Benjamin
FFF STOCKHOLM

HOLMGREN Benjamin
15/8

31 ----------

2 HAMP Oscar
DIF STOCKHOLM

HAMP Oscar

Table of 16

DE GROOTE Casper
14/6

FISCHL Simon
15/12

LE Milton
15/8

STUKACHOV Arsenij
15/9

SÆLE-MEYER Philip
15/12

HELLNER WALLÉN Wil
15/10

ABARAVICIUS Juozas
15/13

HOLMGREN Benjamin
15/12
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Table of 8

1 DE GROOTE Casper
DIF STOCKHOLM

8 FISCHL Simon
A6 JÖNKÖPING

DE GROOTE Casper
10/9

5 LE Milton
WFF ÖREBRO

4 STUKACHOV Arsenij
LUGI LUND

LE Milton
12/11

3 SÆLE-MEYER Philip
BERGENS FK

6 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm
LUGI LUND

SÆLE-MEYER Philip
15/10

7 ABARAVICIUS Juozas
SFCL LUND

2 HOLMGREN Benjamin
FFF STOCKHOLM

HOLMGREN Benjamin
15/11

Semi-finals

DE GROOTE Casper
15/13

SÆLE-MEYER Philip
15/5

Final

SÆLE-MEYER Philip
14/12
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BERG Gabriel SWE KFK KALMAR 2 3 0 0

GOMEZ Andres SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 0 0 0 1

GUNNARSSON Bengt SWE WFF ÖREBRO 2 0 0 0

GUNNARSSON Olle SWE WFF ÖREBRO 2 3 2 0

KAMINSKI Samuil EST BYGDØ FK B 0 3 2 0

OLSSON Natalie SWE FKC KARLSKRONA F 0 2 0 0

WIGREN Dante SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 1 0 0 0

WIK Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM N 0 0 0 2


